CERTIFIED ADOPTED RULES

rules become effective 35 days after filing with Legislative Reference Service, except that if a later date

In accordance with Code of Alabama 1975, §41-22-6(b)(c)(1), as amended, certified adopted

is required by statute or specified in the rule, then the later date is the effective date.

A.

CHIROPRACTIC EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
New Rule:

190-X-2-.18 Inspections

Date Filed: March 11, 2009

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVII, Issue No. 3 AAM, Dated December 31, 2008.

CONSERVATION AND NATURAL RESOURCES
Amended Rules:

220-2-.126 Public Shooting Range Regulation
220-2-.138 Licensed Game Breeder

Date Filed: March 16, 2009

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVII, Issue No.

New Rule:
220-2-.151 Archery Range Regulation
Date Filed: March 16, 2009

, DEPARTMENT OF

3 AAM, Dated December 31, 2008.

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVII, Issue No. 3 AAM, Dated December 31, 2008.

HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC
Amended Rule:

420-3-22-.01 General Provisions
Date Filed: March 20, 2009

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVII, Issue No. 4 AAM, Dated January 30, 2009.

HUMAN RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF
Amended Rule:

660-3-6-.01 General Intercept Information
Date Filed: March 6, 2009

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVII, Issue No. 4 AAM, Dated January 30, 2009.

MEDICAID AGENCY

Amended Rules:

560-X-13-.17 Motorized/Power Wheelchairs
560-X-35-.02 Description of Services
560-X-35-.06 Financial Accountability

Date Filed: March 13, 2009

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVII, Issue No

Repealed Rule:

560-X-35-.18 Appeal Procedure (Fiscal Audit)
Date Filed: March 13, 2009

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVII, Issue No

.4 AAM, Dated January 30, 2009.

. 4 AAM, Dated January 30, 2009.



MEDICAL EQUIPMENT SERVICES, BOARD OF HOME

Amended Rules:
473-X-1-.01 Definitions
473-X-3-.01 Administrative Procedure

Date Filed: February 27, 2009
Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVII, Issue No. 3 AAM, Dated December 31, 2008.

PERSONNEL DEPARTMENT

Amended Rule:

670-X-18-.01 Layoffs

Date Filed: March 11, 2009

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVII, Issue No. 4 AAM, Dated January 30, 2009.

PLUMBERS AND GAS FITTERS EXAMINING BOARD
New Rule:

720-X-16-.01 Bad Checks

Date Filed: March 24, 2009

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVII, Issue No. 2 AAM, Dated November 26, 2008.

PUBLIC SAFETY, DEPARTMENT OF
Amended Rule:
760-X-1-.07 Suspension and Revocation of Driver License Under Points System

Date Filed: March 13, 2009

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVII, Issue No. 3 AAM, Dated December 31, 2008.

REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF
Amended Rule:
810-5-9-.10 IFTA Quarterly Fuel Use Tax Returns

Date Filed: March 11, 2009
Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVII, Issue No. 4 AAM, Dated January 30, 2009.

Amended Rule:
810-6-5-.26 Utility Privilege or License Tax
Date Filed: March 2, 2009

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVTI, Issue No. 2 AAM, Dated November 26, 2008.



